Surgical
Solutions
Products designed to meet the needs of surgeons,
nurses and operating room personnel.
Welfare Medical is an organisation committed to working in
partnership with healthcare professionals around the world to
deliver high quality solutions across many fields of surgery.
Welfare Medical offer an extensive range of disposable surgical

Suction Irrigation Set
reference code outer diameter working length
WM-SIS200 5mm 330mm
Ergonomic design for ease of use.
3m of flexible tubing.
Atraumatic round ended shaft with
side-to-side distal aspiration holes.
Colour coded smooth button pistons and
tubing for ease of identification.
11  LAPAROSCOPIC
W
el-Endo Bags
Wel-Endo Bags
reference code specification maximum
capacity of bag
WM-EBS-100 Small  100ml
WM-EBM-200 Medium  200ml
WM-EBL-500 Large   500ml
10 mm single-use specimen pouch has
application for safe, convenient removal of
tissue specimens.
Unique ergonomic design offers ease of use.

The cover is made of reinforced plastic for
added security.
By eliminating the need for between-case
sterilisation, the sleeve can save money on
costly repairs and prolong the life of the
camera head and cable.
13  LAPAROSCOPIC
D
isposable
H
aem
orrhoid Stapler
Disposable Haemorrhoid Stapler
reference code number diameter height
of staples
WM-CSH-32 30  32mm 4.2mm
WM-CSH-34 32   34mm 4.2mm
Sterile Disposable Stapler has been
designed for the surgical procedure for
prolapse and haemorrhoids  (PPH)
throughout the anal canal.

Controlled tissue compression and
adjustable-height staples for uniform
staple formation.
Closed staple height of 0.75mm-1.5mm –
designed to increase staple line
compression on tissue and key blood
vessels.
STAPLING  14
D
isposable
C
ircular Stapler
Disposable Circular Stapler
reference code number open staple outer
of staples height diameter
WM-CS-23 20 4.8mm 23mm
WM-CS-26 24 5.3mm 26mm
WM-CS-29 26 5.3mm 29mm
WM-CS-32 30 5.3mm 32mm
WM-CS-34 32 5.3mm 34mm
The Welfare Circular stapler is used in
general surgery, thoracic surgery,
surgical treatment of obesity and in
colo-rectal surgery, to perform end-to-

Disposable Reloadable Linear Stapler has
application throughout the alimentary tract
and in thoracic surgery for transection and
resection of internal tissues.
Available with two staple heights, which
facilitate anastomosing of thick and standard
tissues.
STAPLING  16
D
isposable Linear
C
utter Stapler
Disposable Linear Cutter Stapler
instrument code cartridge code size closed cartridge
staple height colour
WM-LC-60-38 WM-LCC-60-38 60mm 1.5mm uBlue
WM-LC-60-48 WM-LCC-60-48 60mm  2.0mm uGreen
WM-LC-80-38 WM-LCC-80-38 80mm  1.5mm uBlue
WM-LC-80-48 WM-LCC-80-48 80mm 2.0mm uGreen
Single use reloadable Linear
Cutter Stapler for resection,
transection and anastomosis
with titanium staples.

Brand new knife blade for each single use loading unit
to provide the sharpness and ensure complete tissue
cutting which reduce tissue damage.
Articulating cartridge provides more flexibility in
narrow surgery space.
Staple gap control allows for consistent staple
formation as the cutting knife proceeds through the
transected tissue.
Disposable Linear Cutter Stapler
Straight Cartridge
reference code shaft length
WM-ELC-M 150mm
WM-ELC-L 250mm
reference code size staple cartridge
height colour
WM-ELCC-45-25 45mm 2.5mm tWhite
WM-ELCC-45-35 45mm 3.5mm uBlue
WM-ELCC-45-48 45mm 4.8mm uGreen
WM-ELCC-60-25 60mm 2.5mm tWhite
WM-ELCC-60-35 60mm 3.5mm uBlue
WM-ELCC-60-48 60mm 4.8mm uGreen
Articulating Cartridge
reference code size staple cartridge
height colour
WM-ELCRC-45-25 45mm 2.5mm tWhite
WM-ELCRC-45-35 45mm 3.5mm uBlue
WM-ELCRC-45-48 45mm 4.8mm uGreen
WM-ELCRC-60-25 60mm 2.5mm tWhite
WM-ELCRC-60-35 60mm 3.5mm uBlue
WM-ELCRC-60-48 60mm 4.8mm uGreen
STAPLING  18
D
isposable
Skin Stapler

for ease of identification.
3mm
5mm
7mm 16mm
13mm
10mm
LIGATION  22
Polymer Ligating Clips
Endoscopic Appliers
Endoscopic Appliers 2-Piece
reference code size colour code diameter length
WM-PC205ML Medium-Large uGreen 5mm 33cm
WM-PC205L Large uPurple 10mm 33cm
WM-PC205EL Extra Large uYellow 10mm 33cm
45cms Extra Length Endoscopic Appliers
WM-PC205ML45 Medium-Large uGreen 5mm 45cm
WM-PC205L45 Large uPurple 10mm 45cm
WM-PC205EL45 Extra Large uYellow 10mm 45cm
20° Angled Tip Appliers
WM-PC205MLArt Medium-Large uGreen 5mm 33cm
WM-PC205LArt Large uPurple 10mm 33cm
WM-PC205ELArt Extra Large uYellow 10mm 33cm
45° Angled Tip Appliers
WM-PC205MLArt45 Medium-Large uGreen 5mm 33cm
WM-PC205LArt45 Large uPurple 10mm 33cm
WM-PC205ELArt45 Extra Large uYellow 10mm 33cm
Endoscopic Remover
WM-PCR Med-Large/Large uBlack 5mm 33cm
reference code size colour code diameter length
WM-PC205ML2P Medium-Large uGreen 5mm 33cm
WM-PC205L2P Large uPurple 10mm 33cm
WM-PC205EL2P Extra Large uYellow 10mm 33cm
Open Appliers
reference code size colour code length
Open Appliers
WM-PCML25 Medium-Large uGreen 25cm
WM-PCL25 Large uPurple 25cm
WM-PCEL25 Extra Large uYellow 25cm
Open Appliers 70˚ Angle
WM-PCML25A Medium-Large uGreen 25cm
WM-PCL25A Large uPurple 25cm
WM-PCEL25A Extra Large uYellow 25cm
reference code size vessel range colour pcs cartridges
/cartridge /box
WM-PC230 Med-Large 3-10mm uGreen 6 14
WM-PC240 Large 5-13mm uPurple 6 14

 Ligating C
lips
Appliers are available in a wide variety of jaw types and
applier lengths.
Pure Titanium providing maximum vessel occlusion
and zero memory preventing tip opening after
application. Biologically inert radiolucent and non-
magnetic for use with MRI scanning equipment.
Open appliers colour coded for ease of identification
45cm Endoscopic Appliers for Bariatric surgery offering
extended reach
LIGATION  24
Titanium Ligating Clips
Open Appliers
reference code size applier length
WM-S18 uSmall 18cm
WM-S28 uSmall 28cm
WM-M23 tMedium 23cm
WM-M28 tMedium 28cm
WM-ML28 uMed-Large 28cm
WM-L28 uLarge 28cm
Endoscopic Appliers
reference code size jaw action
WM-205S uSmall Single
WM-205M tMedium Single

Cartridges are colour coded to match
appliers. Easy to load and with strong
adhesive backing on the cartridge,
provides the user to conveniently place
the cartridge to any sterile area.
Transverse grooves on the clip ensure
no slippage from the vessel or tissue.
MRI compatible and radio-opaque.
Cartridges available with both 6- and
24- clips.
 reference code size colour pcs cartridge
/cartridge /box
WML-520 Micro tWhite 6 40
WML-201 Small uRed 6 40
WML-202 Small-Med uPurple 6 40
WML-200 Medium uBlue 6 20
WML-320 Med-Large uGreen 6 20
WML-420 Large uYellow 6 20
WML-20124 Small uRed 24 14
WML-20024 Medium uBlue 24 14
Wel-Lok Ligating Clips
Endoscopic Surgical Appliers
reference code size colour diameter working
length
WML-320E Med-Large uGreen 10cm 33cm
WML-420E Large uYellow    10cm 33cm
Open Surgical Appliers
reference code size colour working
length
WML520-Mi15 Micro tWhite 15cm
WML201-S15 Small uRed 15cm
WML201-S20 Small uRed 20cm
WML202-SM15 Small-Med uPurple 15cm
WML202-SM20 Small-Med uPurple 20cm
WML200-M15 Medium uBlue 15cm
WML200-M20 Medium uBlue 20cm
WML320-ML20 Med-Large uGreen 20cm
WML320-ML28 Med-Large uGreen 28cm
WML420-L20 Large uYellow 20cm
WML420-L28 Large uYellow 28cm
27  LIGATION
Endoscopic appliers available for medium-
large and large clips with flush port for
thorough cleaning.
Open appliers colour-coded and available in
range of sizes and lengths.
LIGATION  28
W
el-Lok D
isposable
Ligating C
lip Kit
 reference code size colour applier pcs
length /cartridge
WML-20124-S20 Small uRed 20cm 24
WML-20024-M20 Medium uBlue 20cm 24
WML-20124-S28 Small uRed 28cm 24
WML-20024-M28 Medium uBlue 28cm 24
Wel-Lok Disposable Ligating Clip Kit
24 clips and Disposable Applier
sterile packed ready for use.
29  LIGATION

additional reducer.
Visible Trocar allows direct
visualisation of the abdominal
wall layers as the Trocar is
inserted, reducing the risk of
Trocar related injuries,
especially during primary port
placement.
The Optical Trocar provides
safe entry into the peritoneal
cavity.
Optical Bladeless Crown Trocar
reference code working diameter pcs/box
length
WM-OBT5 5mm 100mm 5.5mm 6
WM-OBT10 10mm 110mm 10.5mm 6
WM-OBT12 12mm 110mm 12.5mm 6
WM-OBT15 15mm 100mm 15mm 6
ACCESS  30
W
el-Port
Trocars

potential for injury to
internal structures.
Ergonomic design offers increased comfort
with better control.
The universal seal allows to shift instruments
between 12mm and 5mm maintaining a
reliable closure.
Detachable seal can be removed for the
convenience to retrieve large tissue.
31  ACCESS
Bladeless Crown Trocar
reference code working diameter pcs/box
length
WM-BT3 3mm 65mm 3mm 6
WM-BT5 5mm 100mm 5.5mm 6
WM-BT10 10mm 110mm 10.5mm 6
WM-BT12 12mm 110mm 12.5mm 6
Bladed Crown Trocar
reference code working diameter pcs/box
length
WM-T5 5mm 100mm 5.5mm 6
WM-T10 10mm 110mm 10.5mm 6
WM-T12 12mm 110mm 12.5mm 6
Extended Length Trocar
reference code working diameter pcs/box
length
WM-BTL5 150mm 5mm 6
WM-BTL10 150mm 10mm 6
WM-BTL12 150mm 12mm 6
Bladeless Trocar range with
extended length.
Provides longer length instrument
channel than standard Trocar.
Suitable for obese patients and
Thyroid surgery.
ACCESS  32
33  ACCESS
Veress N
eedles
Veress Needles
reference code outer diameter working length
WM-VS120 2mm 120mm
WM-VS150 2mm 150mm
A spring loaded, blunt style mechanism, the
Veress Needle is used to establish safe and
effective Pneumoperitoneum in laparoscopic
surgery.